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Crown Royal Conference

Michelob Ultra Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Landry's Legacy 10 4 0 0.714 6-2 10-4 1935.53 1672.41 2304.14

Rut-Ro-Raggy 8 6 0 0.571 6-3 8-6 1621.55 1653.52 1892.07

Dumb & Dumber 7 7 0 0.500 4-5 7-7 1666.32 1559.59 2056.22

Rooster 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-9 1652.13 1829.47 1942.35

Hereford Plowboys 3 11 0 0.214 2-6 3-11 1543.88 1848.98 1807.07

Bud Light Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

CeeDee'z Nutz 11 3 0 0.786 7-1 11-3 1874.41 1662.73 2200.32

Show Me Ur TD's 8 6 0 0.571 6-3 8-6 1750.25 1673.10 2149.37

PoinDexter Football 7 7 0 0.500 4-5 7-7 1698.34 1659.95 2010.68

The Showstoppers 6 8 0 0.429 2-6 6-8 1546.35 1690.66 1932.11

Bone Daddy 5 9 0 0.357 2-6 5-9 1541.28 1579.63 1914.91

Total Points
Landry's Legacy 2304.14

CeeDee'z Nutz 2200.32

Show Me Ur TD's 2149.37

Dumb & Dumber 2056.22

PoinDexter Football 2010.68

Rooster 1942.35

The Showstoppers 1932.11

Bone Daddy 1914.91

Rut-Ro-Raggy 1892.07

Hereford Plowboys 1807.07
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Jack Daniels Conference

Coors Original Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Defund the Media 10 4 0 0.714 6-3 10-4 1928.32 1622.18 2349.84

M5 9 5 0 0.643 7-2 9-5 1818.27 1718.78 2104.30

CellerDwellers 7 7 0 0.500 4-5 7-7 1712.30 1669.60 2010.72

Squaws 6 8 0 0.429 3-6 6-8 1625.46 1735.75 1943.53

Cheaters 5 9 0 0.357 2-6 5-9 1570.27 1645.78 1922.57

Shiner Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Red Raiders 10 4 0 0.714 6-3 10-4 1857.04 1692.15 2179.77

Shockers 9 5 0 0.643 6-3 9-5 1792.16 1694.84 2088.36

Wolverines 5 9 0 0.357 4-5 5-9 1673.03 1786.96 1972.23

U Got SAKT 5 9 0 0.357 4-5 5-9 1551.65 1693.09 1841.94

Log 4 10 0 0.286 2-6 4-10 1525.69 1795.06 1889.24

Total Points
Defund the Media 2349.84

Red Raiders 2179.77

M5 2104.30

Shockers 2088.36

CellerDwellers 2010.72

Wolverines 1972.23

Squaws 1943.53

Cheaters 1922.57

Log 1889.24

U Got SAKT 1841.94
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